MODEL TO-355
Accelerated Curing Tank
Tinius O
lsen
TO
4355EN
0
2

Applicable standards
●● EN 12390-2, ASTM C31, C192, AASHTO T23
ORDERING INFORMATION
●● TO-355-1-ACB-02 Accelerated Curing Tank
for six molds of 150mm size ambient to 100°C,
415V, 60Hz, 3ph
●● TO-355-1-ACB-03 Accelerated Curing Tank
for six molds of 150mm size ambient to 100°C,
415V, 50Hz, 3ph
●● TO-355-1-ACW-02 Accelerated Curing Tank
for six molds of 150mm size ambient to 55°C,
415V, 60Hz, 3ph
●● TO-355-1-ACW-03 Accelerated Curing
Tank for six molds of 150mm size ambient
to 55°C, 415V, 50Hz, 3ph
●● TO-355-2-ACB-02 Accelerated Curing Tank
for 12 molds of 150mm size ambient to
100°C, 415V, 60Hz, 3ph
●● TO-355-2-ACB-03 Accelerated Curing Tank
for 12 molds of 150mm size ambient to
100°C, 415V, 50Hz, 3ph
●● TO-355-2-ACW-02 Accelerated Curing
Tank for 12 molds of 150mm size ambient
to 55°C, 415V, 60Hz, 3ph
●● TO-355-2-ACW-03 Accelerated Curing
Tank for 12 molds of 150mm size ambient
to 55°C, 415V, 50Hz, 3ph